
THU 27 AUG 2015, START TIME 13:45

300m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
RESULTS

TEAM

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3466-109x

1 SUI - Switzerland
1164

1174

1128

292 294 287 291

294 293 291 296

281 294 279 274

378Standing

390Prone

390

1158-39x

KneelingDELLEY Claude-Alain1260 98 97 97 98

98 97 97 98

95 98 91 94

377Standing

390Prone

387

1154-40x

KneelingSCHAFFTER Olivier1262 97 100 93 97

96 98 98 98

94 99 93 91

373Standing

394Prone

387

1154-30x

KneelingBEREUTER Rafael1261 97 97 97 96

100 98 96 100

92 97 95 89

3401-  79x

2 POL - Poland
1130

1166

1105

279 283 286 282

292 290 293 291

273 281 272 279

378Standing

389Prone

382

1149-26x

KneelingKRASKOWSKI Robert1214 96 95 95 96

96 98 97 98

92 96 95 95

372Standing

389Prone

379

1140-30x

KneelingSKOPURA Bartosz1215 92 96 94 97

99 96 97 97

92 96 91 93

355Standing

388Prone

369

1112-23x

KneelingLUKASZYK Rafal1216 91 92 97 89

97 96 99 96

89 89 86 91
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3363-  81x

3 SLO - Slovenia
1117

1168

1078

271 278 282 286

293 295 288 292

269 273 267 269

383Standing

397Prone

387

1167-40x

KneelingDEBEVEC Rajmond1244 93 98 98 98

99 100 99 99

96 97 94 96

376Standing

388Prone

382

1146-28x

KneelingZISKO Dusan1246 90 98 98 96

98 97 95 98

93 95 94 94

319Standing

383Prone

348

1050-13x

KneelingGOTOVINA Gregor1245 88 82 86 92

96 98 94 95

80 81 79 79

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 28E783BA

Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27.08.2015 16:50:52)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (27.08.2015 16:33:41)
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